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Real Estate Market: 10 years 
after crisis. What’s next? 
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Economic growth in EU is stronger
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10 years

Over a decade, EU economy increased by 8%
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52Real GDP in 2017 vs 2007, annual change, percent
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Prices of dwellings, 2017 vs 2007, percent
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Rental market – investment or a burden?

Sources: Euromonitor International, Deloitte
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Key interest rates, percent

Quantitative easing resulted in higher risk appetite
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Investors are taking on more risk to achieve target 
returns

Source: PWC
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Private sector’s borrowing in Europe regains 
momentum
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Source: Peter Schrank, The  Economist
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Long-term yields point at the end of cheap money
10-year government bond yields, percent

Source: Bloomberg, CBRE Research 

Key macro aspects behind real estate outlook in 
the Baltics

Economic growth

Financial markets: interest rates, risk appetite, investments

Demographics: population and its structure

New trends – rethinking RE
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Private sector’s debt in the Baltics is relatively low
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Escalating wages add to higher labour costs and 
inflation

8.7

Annual change of gross wages and net wages, eop, percent

2.5

4.5

6.3

2.6

4.0

5.9

4.8 4.8

7.6

5.4

6.6

5.3
5.9

7.4

6.45.9
6.9

7.5 7.5 7.5

Lithuania Latvia Estonia

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017F

691 EUR 700 EUR 1027 EUR

Source: national statistics offices, Luminor



3/21/2018

8

Housing investments are below the peak
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The Baltics still have a lot of housing potential

Young adults aged 18-34 years living with parents in 2017, percent
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Demographics play crucial 
role in the Baltics
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Demographics play crucial 
role in the Baltics

Year 2017
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Demographics play crucial 
role in the Baltics

Year 2030
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Demographics play crucial 
role in the Baltics

Year 2050
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Demographics is a ticking 
time bomb for the Baltics

• Pressure on pension system

• Slower growth potential, limited
consumption

• “Silver tsunami” will provoke
substantial changes in consumer
preferences for real estate.

• Moore’s law• Moore s law

Changes ahead – reshaping RE market
Losing job in the 
brokerage – 97-99% 
probability

Reducing wasted 
space

Sharing economy

Green economy

Virtual space versus 
real estate

Sources: Oxford  university,  Deloitte, PWC

real estate

Technology and 
innovations.

Proptechs, etc
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What’s for real estate market?
Economic environment is benign in the near future. The Baltics will 
outperform the euro area by growth rates. Although, higher 
dependence on EU investments may put the economies on roller-p y p
coaster ride.

Subdued global inflation and low policy rates add to real estate 
potential. However, the era of ultra-cheap money is over, and some 
asset classes are overpriced. 

The most important component for RE is the countries’ appeal for 
i t t i t ti l h b d bilit t t i t l tinvestments, international hubs and ability to retain talents.

Demographics is an important factor behind the demand for real 
estate in the future. The Baltics will face further shift from rural to 
urban living, with dynamic centers benefiting. The focus is expected 
to shift to retirement/assisted living, healthcare and affordable living.

Thank you


